We are excited about this summer concert/crusade series. Some of
these open doors are essentially new frontiers for ~christian
evangelism. I hope that you will rejoice together with us about
this, and most of all, come to some or all of these events with a
spirit of support.

God knows my heart and motives, it is believed that this will

become clear to all. 2 Corinthians 4:5 "For we preach not
ourselves but Christ Jesus the Lord [or as Lord]; and ourselves
your servants for Jesus sake." I consider myself as a servant to

the body of Christ, and all focus is to that end.

From the standpoint of fruit, we are anticipating the harvest and
to sow new members into the 1local churches. Maybe even your
church. There is enough fruit to go around. There are enough
open doors for harvest that competition and strife can be easily
avoided.

From the standpoint of praise God needs to be praised. Psalm 150:
"Praise ye the Lord. Praise God in |his
sanctuary : praise him in the firmament of his
power.
(2) Praise him for his mighty acts; praise him
according to his excellent greatness.
(3) Praise him with the sound of the trumpet;
praise him with the psaltery and harp.
(4) Praise him with the timbrel and dance:
praise him with' the string instruments and
organs.
(5) Praise him upon the 1loud cymbals: praise
him upon the high sounding cymbals.
(6) Let everything that hath breath praise
the Lord. Praise ye the Lord."
Glory to God, Verse 1 tells us where; verse 2 tells us why and
verses 3-6 tell us how:

This summer the Lord will be praised with the key boards; praised
with the drums; praised with a host of other instruments; praised
with the k Zildjian cymbals; praised on the A Zildjian cymbals;
and praised upon the Paiste Cymbals, the 14" splah the 21" crash
and the 18" crash/ride cymbals. Hallelujah, and watch out, if it
has breath you will likely see it praising God at a bandshell
this summer. He will be exalted!

Your input and support is welcome. Come to these events and post
this flyer where others will see it. Look forward to seeing you
this summer!

Your Host. J 7

Mitch Paulsen

Mitch Paulsen Outreaches

P.0. Box 0322

Baldwin, NY 11510 (516) 775-5815

Concert/Crusade



SUNDAY MON TUES WED THUR FRI

June, 1991

SATURDAY

1

SUNDAY MON TUES WED THUR FRI

July, 1991

SATURDAY

1

2

3

4

5

. 11:00 AM
CONEY ISLAND
BOARDWALK

IMAGE

10

1

12

13

14

15
7:00 PM
FOREST PARK
BANDSHELL

IMAGE

4 8:00 PM

JONES BEACH
BANDSHELL

TBA

10

11

12

134.00PM
FOREST PARK
BANDSHELL
GUITAR/
PRAISE RALLY

17

19

20

21

22

23
8:00 PM
JONES BEACH
BANDSHELL

IMAGE

24

25

26

27

28

29
7:00 PM
FOREST PARK
BANDSHELL

14

15

17

18

19

20
11:00 AM
CONEY ISLAND
BOARDWALK

CREATOR

21
8:00 PM

JONES BEACH
BANDSHELL

CREATOR

22

23

24

25

26

27 430 PM
*TOMPKINS

SQUARE
BANDSHELL

IMAGE

CREATOR

August, 1991

SUNDAY MON TUES WED THUR FRI

SATURDAY

1

2

3 11:00 AM

CONEY ISLAND;
BOARDWALK
MORNING STAR

MINISTRIES

. 8:00 PM
JONES BEACH
BANDSHELL
MESSIANIC
CELEBRATION

]07:00 PM

FOREST PARK
BANDSHELL
GUITARPRAISE

RALLY

11

”4:30 PM

*TOMPKINS
SQUARE
BANDSHELL

CREATOR

19

20

21

22

23

24
PROSPECT PARK
BANDSHELL &
STATUE OF
LIBERTY

T.BA

25
8:00 PM
JONES BEACH
BANDSHELL

WIND BORN

26

27

28

29

30

3
A 4:30 PM

* TOMPKINS
SQUARE
BANDSHELL

CREATOR |

28

29

30

31

SUNDAY

September, 1991

MON TUES WED THUR FRI

SATURDAY

2

3

4

5

6

7

FOREST PARK
BANDSHELL

T.B.A.

10

12

13

14

STATUE OF
LIBERTY

IMAGE

17

18

19

20

21

AVENUE D &
10th STREET

T.B.A.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
PROSPECT
PARK
BANDSHELL

T.B.A.

29

30

31

IN CASE OF ADVERSE WEATHER OR FOR MORE UP TO THE DATE INORMATION
CALL (516) 775-5815

EVENTS

IMAGE is an established group of Christian artists who present a strong witness for
Christ with a rich selection of original contemporary favorites. Image has worked with
major names such as the Imperials and is now focusing on a renewed emphasis on
outdoor evangelism. It is likely that after seeing them you will want to attend all their
events.

GUITAR/PRAISE RALLY These events consist of different soloists performing in
succession to collectively kindle a bonfire of revival.

CREATOR consists of high energy Christian artists who glorify God in their music
without reserve. Their concerts are a must as you will see praise stretched to the outer
limits of the guitar.

MESSIANIC CELEBRATION This event is tailored to bring:about a greater awareness
and understanding of our Jewish brethren. Join us for song and dance under the stars at
Jones Beach, as we celebrate together our common faith in Jesus the Messiah.

MORNING STAR MINISTRIES with DAVID STRALEY This event will rock Coney
Island with old time Gospel Music. With the anointing of God and a beefed up sound
system, truly many will experience a new dimension. David Straley will also make spot
appearances at other events this summer.

WIND BORN MINISTRIES (JOHN DeRIENZO LIVE) A long standing name in New
York evangelism is now performing live at Jones Beach Bandshell. With a breath taking
command of the acoustic guitar, John DeRienzo will be playing and singing an engulfing
selection of original songs, including some fresh cuts from his newly mastered and still
unreleased album.

LOCATIONS

FOREST PARK BANDSHELL (Queens) Take the Interborough Parkway to exit 4 turn
onto Forest Park Drive and follow the “Surfet Bandshell” signs. There is plenty of free
seating and parking.

JONES BEACH CENTRAL MALL BANDSHELL Go south on Meadowbrook Parkway
or Wantagh Parkway to Ocean Parkway. Use parking field #4 and walk to the boardwalk.
There are benches at the bandshell, or for the best up-front seating bring a lawn chair.

CONEY ISLAND BOARDWALK at West 17th Street Take the B, D, N, or F train to
Stillwell Avenue station.

PROSPECT PARK BANDSHELL Located south of the Litchfield Mansion in Prospect Park in
Brooklyn. By subway take the F train to the 15th Street Station or the 2 train to Grand Army Plaza
Station. Bring a lawn chair or blanket.

TOMPKINS SQUARE PARK BANDSHELL * OR STAGE TRUCK IN VICINITY. Located in
the lower East side of Manhatten between E. 6th & 9th between Avenue A & Avenue B. just north
of the Williamsburg Bridge.

STATUE OF LIBERTY Take the Circle Line Ferry located at tip of Manhattan near
Battery Park.



	1991 All Cover
	1991 All Inside



