We are excited about this summer concert/crusade series. Some of these open doors are essentially new frontiers for christian evangelism. I hope that you will rejoice together with us about this, and most of all, come to some or all of these events with a spirit of support.

God knows my heart and motives, it is believed that this will become clear to all. 2 Corinthians 4:5 "For we preach not ourselves but Christ Jesus the Lord [or as Lord]; and ourselves your servants for Jesus sake." I consider myself as a servant to the body of Christ, and all focus is to that end.

From the standpoint of fruit, we are anticipating the harvest and to sow new members into the local churches. Maybe even your church. There is enough fruit to go around. There are enough open doors for harvest that competition and strife can be easily avoided.

From the standpoint of praise God needs to be praised. Psalm 150:

"Praise ye the Lord. Praise God in his sanctuary: praise him in the firmament of his power.

- (2) Praise him for his mighty acts; praise him according to his excellent greatness.
- (3) Praise him with the sound of the trumpet; praise him with the psaltery and harp.
- (4) Praise him with the timbrel and dance: praise him with the string instruments and organs.
- (5) Praise him upon the loud cymbals: praise him upon the high sounding cymbals.
- (6) Let everything that hath breath praise the Lord. Praise ye the Lord."

Glory to God, Verse 1 tells us where; verse 2 tells us why and verses 3-6 tell us how:

This summer the Lord will be praised with the key boards; praised with the drums; praised with a host of other instruments; praised with the k Zildjian cymbals; praised on the A Zildjian cymbals; and praised upon the Paiste Cymbals, the 14" splah the 21" crash and the 18" crash/ride cymbals. Hallelujah, and watch out, if it has breath you will likely see it praising God at a bandshell this summer. He will be exalted!

Your input and support is welcome. Come to these events and post this flyer where others will see it. Look forward to seeing you this summer!

Your Host,

Mitch Paulsen
Mitch Paulsen Outreaches
P.O. Box 0322
Baldwin, NY 11510 (516) 775-5815

1991 New York GOSPEL SWEEP



Summer Concert/Crusade Series

June, 1991

SUNDAY	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SATURDAY
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	7:00 PM FOREST PARK BANDSHELL IMAGE
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
8:00 PM JONES BEACH BANDSHELL	24	25	26	27	28	7:00 PM FOREST PARK BANDSHELL
IMAGE						CREATOR

July, 1991

SUNDAY	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6 11:00 AM CONEY ISLAND BOARDWALK
						IMAGE
7 8:00 PM JONES BEACH BANDSHELL	8	9	10	11	12	13 1:00 PM FOREST PARK BANDSHELL
T.B.A						GUITAR/ PRAISE RALLY
14	15	16	17	18	19	11:00 AM CONEY ISLAND BOARDWALK
						CREATOR
8:00 PM JONES BEACH BANDSHELL CREATOR	22	23	24	25	26	*TOMPKINS SQUARE BANDSHELL IMAGE
28	29	30	31			

August, 1991

SUNDAY	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SATURDAY
				1	2	3 11:00 AM CONEY ISLAND BOARDWALK
						MORNING STAR MINISTRIES
8:00 PM JONES BEACH BANDSHELL MESSIANIC	5	6	7	8	9	7:00 PM FOREST PARK BANDSHELL GUITAR/PRAISE
CELEBRATION						RALLY
11	12	13	14	15	16	4:30 PM * TOMPKINS SQUARE BANDSHELL
						CREATOR
18	19	20	21	22	23	PROSPECT PARK BANDSHELL & STATUE OF LIBERTY
						T.B.A.
8:00 PM JONES BEACH BANDSHELL	26	27	28	29	30	4:30 PM * TOMPKINS SQUARE BANDSHELL
WIND BORN						CREATOR

September, 1991

SUNDAY	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
					3	FOREST PARK BANDSHELL
						T.B.A.
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
						STATUÉ OF LIBERTY
						IMAGE
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
						AVENUE D & 10th STREET
						T.B.A.
22	23	24	25	26	27	28 PROSPECT PARK
						BANDSHELL
						T.B.A.
29	30	31				

IN CASE OF ADVERSE WEATHER OR FOR MORE UP TO THE DATE INORMATION CALL (516) 775-5815

EVENTS

IMAGE is an established group of Christian artists who present a strong witness for Christ with a rich selection of original contemporary favorites. Image has worked with major names such as the Imperials and is now focusing on a renewed emphasis on outdoor evangelism. It is likely that after seeing them you will want to attend all their events.

GUITAR/PRAISE RALLY These events consist of different soloists performing in succession to collectively kindle a bonfire of revival.

CREATOR consists of high energy Christian artists who glorify God in their music without reserve. Their concerts are a must as you will see praise stretched to the outer limits of the guitar.

MESSIANIC CELEBRATION This event is tailored to bring about a greater awareness and understanding of our Jewish brethren. Join us for song and dance under the stars at Jones Beach, as we celebrate together our common faith in Jesus the Messiah.

MORNING STAR MINISTRIES with DAVID STRALEY This event will rock Coney Island with old time Gospel Music. With the anointing of God and a beefed up sound system, truly many will experience a new dimension. David Straley will also make spot appearances at other events this summer.

WIND BORN MINISTRIES (JOHN DERIENZO LIVE) A long standing name in New York evangelism is now performing live at Jones Beach Bandshell. With a breath taking command of the acoustic guitar, John DeRienzo will be playing and singing an engulfing selection of original songs, including some fresh cuts from his newly mastered and still unreleased album.

LOCATIONS

FOREST PARK BANDSHELL (Queens) Take the Interborough Parkway to exit 4 turn onto Forest Park Drive and follow the "Surfet Bandshell" signs. There is plenty of free seating and parking.

JONES BEACH CENTRAL MALL BANDSHELL Go south on Meadowbrook Parkway or Wantagh Parkway to Ocean Parkway. Use parking field #4 and walk to the boardwalk. There are benches at the bandshell, or for the best up-front seating bring a lawn chair.

CONEY ISLAND BOARDWALK at West 17th Street Take the B, D, N, or F train to Stillwell Avenue station.

PROSPECT PARK BANDSHELL Located south of the Litchfield Mansion in Prospect Park in Brooklyn. By subway take the F train to the 15th Street Station or the 2 train to Grand Army Plaza Station. Bring a lawn chair or blanket.

TOMPKINS SQUARE PARK BANDSHELL * OR STAGE TRUCK IN VICINITY. Located in the lower East side of Manhatten between E. 6th & 9th between Avenue A & Avenue B. just north of the Williamsburg Bridge.

STATUE OF LIBERTY Take the Circle Line Ferry located at tip of Manhattan near Battery Park.